
 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM ELITE FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 491 TATIANE ROQUE M MIRANDA F 32 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:46:20 02:46:20
2 490 TANANDRA MARA F 21 F0099 - EL CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:50:36 02:50:36
3 406 ALINE SGUIZARDI BORGES F 38 F0099 - EL JUINA 02:56:50 02:56:50
4 489 SHEILA PRISCILA P MARQUES F 34 F0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 03:09:10 03:09:10
5 433 ELIZANDRA AQUINO PERES F 28 F0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 03:14:47 03:14:47
6 442 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 35 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:42:10 03:42:10
7 409 ANA CAROLINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA F 27 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:42:36 03:42:36
8 445 HELKE JAMYLLE NEVES F 47 F0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 03:43:55 03:43:55
9 405 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 27 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:47:56 03:47:56

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM ELITE MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 423 CRISTIANO CAMPOS MIRANDA M 34 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:14:14 02:14:14
2 399 ADAM MENZEL M 36 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:14:24 02:14:24
3 437 FELIPE VECENZI GIARETTON M 32 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:15:21 02:15:21
4 400 ADOLFO CAMILO CAVALCANTE M 39 M0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 02:16:30 02:16:30
5 440 FERNANDO JACOBOWSKI M 35 M0099 - EL CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:21:55 02:21:55

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 423 CRISTIANO CAMPOS MIRANDA M 34 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:14:14 02:14:14
2 399 ADAM MENZEL M 36 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:14:24 02:14:24
3 437 FELIPE VECENZI GIARETTON M 32 M0099 - EL SINOP 02:15:21 02:15:21
4 400 ADOLFO CAMILO CAVALCANTE M 39 M0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 02:16:30 02:16:30
5 440 FERNANDO JACOBOWSKI M 35 M0099 - EL CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:21:55 02:21:55
6 532 EVERALDO ROCHA PIRES M 40 M0099 - B1 CEREJEIRAS 02:22:41 02:22:41
7 465 MAICON MOISES FREITTAG M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 02:24:17 02:24:17
8 484 ROGER MULLER M 31 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:25:11 02:25:11
9 443 GUILHERME RODRIGUES TURELLA M 30 M0099 - A1 ALTA FLORESTA 02:25:33 02:25:33

10 452 JOHNNY ALEX DREHMER M 39 M0099 - A2 JUINA 02:25:34 02:25:34
11 407 ALISON DE VARGAS WITCEL M 34 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 02:26:10 02:26:10
12 402 ADRISSON ANDRE R G SAMPAIO M 17 M0099 - SB SINOP 02:26:36 02:26:36
13 470 MATHEUS TURQUETI DE S OLIVEIRA M 26 M0099 - SU JUINA 02:27:00 02:27:00
14 481 RENATO JARISMAR M 32 M0099 - A1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:28:53 02:28:53
15 447 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES M 45 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:28:56 02:28:56
16 496 VINICIUS NEVES DASSOLLER M 18 M0099 - SB ALTA FLORESTA 02:29:47 02:29:47
17 495 VINICIUS BEBIANO GONCALVES M 25 M0099 - SU SINOP 02:32:36 02:32:36
18 413 ANTONIO DA GUIA M JUNIOR M 30 M0099 - A1 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 02:34:27 02:34:27
19 455 JUCIE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 SINOP-MT 02:34:28 02:34:28
20 483 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:34:52 02:34:52
21 435 ERODILSON VAZ B DILSON M 47 M0099 - B2 ALTA FLORESTA 02:35:06 02:35:06
22 419 CELSO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA M 35 M0099 - A2 SINOP 02:35:48 02:35:48
23 472 MURILO RAFAELI M 28 M0099 - SU JUINA 02:35:51 02:35:51
24 466 MARCIO DASSOLLER M 43 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 02:38:03 02:38:03
25 485 ANDRE BANDEIRA M 32 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:38:44 02:38:44
26 422 CRISTHIAN FREITAS M 31 M0099 - A1 JUINA 02:39:52 02:39:52
27 478 QUERINO KUHSLER M 54 M0099 - MC MATUPA 02:40:37 02:40:37
28 429 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JUNIOR M 57 M0099 - MC JUINA 02:42:28 02:42:28
29 427 DIEGO BELMIRO RODRIGUES M 34 M0099 - A1 SORRISO 02:43:15 02:43:15
30 448 ITAMAR CLEITON SOUZA XAVIER M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:43:15 02:43:15
31 416 BRUNO AUGUSTO M 28 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:44:55 02:44:55
32 428 DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES M 45 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:45:02 02:45:02
33 491 TATIANE ROQUE M MIRANDA F 32 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:46:20 02:46:20
34 488 SERGIO ZUFINO DA SILVA M 43 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 02:46:20 02:46:20
35 490 TANANDRA MARA F 21 F0099 - EL CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:50:36 02:50:36
36 480 REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS M 47 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:50:38 02:50:38
37 482 ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO M 56 M0099 - MC CEREJEIRAS 02:51:16 02:51:16
38 486 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 31 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 02:53:36 02:53:36
39 459 LUCAS RODRIGUES B DOS SANTOS M 24 M0099 - SU BRASNORTE 02:54:55 02:54:55
40 414 ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:55:27 02:55:27
41 406 ALINE SGUIZARDI BORGES F 38 F0099 - EL JUINA 02:56:50 02:56:50
42 461 LUIS HUMBERTO BORGES M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 02:56:57 02:56:57
43 418 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO M 56 M0099 - MC CEREJEIRAS 02:57:43 02:57:43
44 471 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 35 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 03:05:16 03:05:16
45 489 SHEILA PRISCILA P MARQUES F 34 F0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 03:09:10 03:09:10
46 426 DIEGO ALBONETTE M 33 M0099 - A1 CEREJEIRAS 03:10:57 03:10:57
47 403 ALEXANDRE VINICIUS DE O ANTUNES M 28 M0099 - SU ALTA FLORESTA 03:13:38 03:13:38
48 433 ELIZANDRA AQUINO PERES F 28 F0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 03:14:47 03:14:47
49 436 FABIO SCHAFER M 28 M0099 - SU ARIPUANA 03:16:04 03:16:04
50 493 VAGNER ALMEIDA GARCIA M 40 M0099 - B1 ARIPUANA 03:21:59 03:21:59
51 444 HELIO MARZO M 45 M0099 - B2 JUINA 03:22:46 03:22:46
52 473 ORISVALDO BASILIO GOMES M 48 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 03:25:07 03:25:07
53 439 FERNANDO DEBACKER M 32 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 03:29:59 03:29:59
54 401 ADRIANO GOMES DE VASCONCELOS M 33 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 03:30:00 03:30:00
55 442 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 35 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:42:10 03:42:10
56 409 ANA CAROLINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA F 27 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:42:36 03:42:36
57 445 HELKE JAMYLLE NEVES F 47 F0099 - EL ALTA FLORESTA 03:43:55 03:43:55
58 462 LUIZ CARLOS BEN M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUNA 03:46:20 03:46:20
59 405 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 27 F0099 - EL ARIPUANA 03:47:56 03:47:56

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM SUB 23 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 402 ADRISSON ANDRE R G SAMPAIO M 17 M0099 - SB SINOP 02:26:36 02:26:36
2 496 VINICIUS NEVES DASSOLLER M 18 M0099 - SB ALTA FLORESTA 02:29:47 02:29:47

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM SUB 30 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 470 MATHEUS TURQUETI DE S OLIVEIRA M 26 M0099 - SU JUINA 02:27:00 02:27:00
2 495 VINICIUS BEBIANO GONCALVES M 25 M0099 - SU SINOP 02:32:36 02:32:36
3 472 MURILO RAFAELI M 28 M0099 - SU JUINA 02:35:51 02:35:51
4 416 BRUNO AUGUSTO M 28 M0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:44:55 02:44:55
5 459 LUCAS RODRIGUES B DOS SANTOS M 24 M0099 - SU BRASNORTE 02:54:55 02:54:55
6 403 ALEXANDRE VINICIUS DE O ANTUNES M 28 M0099 - SU ALTA FLORESTA 03:13:38 03:13:38
7 436 FABIO SCHAFER M 28 M0099 - SU ARIPUANA 03:16:04 03:16:04

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM MASTER A1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 484 ROGER MULLER M 31 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:25:11 02:25:11
2 443 GUILHERME RODRIGUES TURELLA M 30 M0099 - A1 ALTA FLORESTA 02:25:33 02:25:33
3 407 ALISON DE VARGAS WITCEL M 34 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 02:26:10 02:26:10
4 481 RENATO JARISMAR M 32 M0099 - A1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:28:53 02:28:53
5 413 ANTONIO DA GUIA M JUNIOR M 30 M0099 - A1 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 02:34:27 02:34:27
6 485 ANDRE BANDEIRA M 32 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:38:44 02:38:44
7 422 CRISTHIAN FREITAS M 31 M0099 - A1 JUINA 02:39:52 02:39:52
8 427 DIEGO BELMIRO RODRIGUES M 34 M0099 - A1 SORRISO 02:43:15 02:43:15
9 448 ITAMAR CLEITON SOUZA XAVIER M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:43:15 02:43:15

10 486 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 31 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 02:53:36 02:53:36
11 426 DIEGO ALBONETTE M 33 M0099 - A1 CEREJEIRAS 03:10:57 03:10:57
12 439 FERNANDO DEBACKER M 32 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 03:29:59 03:29:59
13 401 ADRIANO GOMES DE VASCONCELOS M 33 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 03:30:00 03:30:00

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM MASTER A2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 465 MAICON MOISES FREITTAG M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 02:24:17 02:24:17
2 452 JOHNNY ALEX DREHMER M 39 M0099 - A2 JUINA 02:25:34 02:25:34
3 419 CELSO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA M 35 M0099 - A2 SINOP 02:35:48 02:35:48
4 471 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 35 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 03:05:16 03:05:16

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM MASTER B1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 532 EVERALDO ROCHA PIRES M 40 M0099 - B1 CEREJEIRAS 02:22:41 02:22:41
2 466 MARCIO DASSOLLER M 43 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 02:38:03 02:38:03
3 488 SERGIO ZUFINO DA SILVA M 43 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 02:46:20 02:46:20
4 461 LUIS HUMBERTO BORGES M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 02:56:57 02:56:57
5 493 VAGNER ALMEIDA GARCIA M 40 M0099 - B1 ARIPUANA 03:21:59 03:21:59

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM MASTER B2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 447 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES M 45 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:28:56 02:28:56
2 455 JUCIE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 SINOP-MT 02:34:28 02:34:28
3 483 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:34:52 02:34:52
4 435 ERODILSON VAZ B DILSON M 47 M0099 - B2 ALTA FLORESTA 02:35:06 02:35:06
5 428 DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES M 45 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:45:02 02:45:02
6 480 REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS M 47 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:50:38 02:50:38
7 414 ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:55:27 02:55:27
8 444 HELIO MARZO M 45 M0099 - B2 JUINA 03:22:46 03:22:46
9 473 ORISVALDO BASILIO GOMES M 48 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 03:25:07 03:25:07

10 462 LUIZ CARLOS BEN M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUNA 03:46:20 03:46:20

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

63KM MASTER C MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 478 QUERINO KUHSLER M 54 M0099 - MC MATUPA 02:40:37 02:40:37
2 429 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JUNIOR M 57 M0099 - MC JUINA 02:42:28 02:42:28
3 482 ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO M 56 M0099 - MC CEREJEIRAS 02:51:16 02:51:16
4 418 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO M 56 M0099 - MC CEREJEIRAS 02:57:43 02:57:43

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

27KM CICLOTURISMO FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 523 SANDRA MARIA DA V NUNES F 54 F0099 - CI JUINA 00:57:53 00:57:53
2 502 CELY CARVALHO BEN F 43 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:00:34 01:00:34
3 526 VANUZA SOUZA A LINK F 43 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:02:28 01:02:28
4 477 PRISCYLLA MONERATO COELHO F 38 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:06:10 01:06:10
5 506 ELOIZA DE CASSIA F MASON F 55 F0099 - CI ARIPUNA 01:07:27 01:07:27
6 518 MICHELLY T HENRIQUES INACIO F 37 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:07:28 01:07:28
7 520 NOELMA PEREIRA DE MACEDO F 49 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:12:53 01:12:53
8 499 ADRIANA ROSA RECK F 47 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:13:53 01:13:53
9 449 JANDIRA PINHEIRO DE A SILVA F 55 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:17:48 01:17:48

10 460 LUCIENE MORAIS P. CORADINI F 48 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:20:20 01:20:20
11 522 ROZANI TEREZINHA GAUER F 60 F0099 - CI ARIPUNA 01:21:12 01:21:12
12 508 FABIANI LIMA GUIMARAES F 39 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:23:23 01:23:23
13 530 INGRIT HOFFMANN F 38 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:25:44 01:25:44
14 519 NEUSA MULLER F 60 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:40:09 01:40:09

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

27KM CICLOTURISMO MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 527 VINICIUS RAFFLER M 32 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 00:52:35 00:52:35
2 515 JUNIOR FORGIARINI M 33 M0099 - CI JUINA 00:53:21 00:53:21
3 430 DONIZETTI SALES M 42 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 00:57:13 00:57:13
4 503 CLAYTON DE CARVALHO ESTEVES M 51 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 00:59:29 00:59:29
5 511 JEAN RODRIGO D DE CASTRO M 37 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 00:59:30 00:59:30
6 517 LIBERIO R R. DE VASCONCELOS M 34 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:02:23 01:02:23
7 451 JOEL PEREIRA M 47 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:05:07 01:05:07
8 510 GABRIEL BALBINOT M 12 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:07:09 01:07:09
9 513 JOAO GUILHERME A SOUZA M 13 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:07:09 01:07:09

10 528 MARCIO ZIMERMAN M 49 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:08:40 01:08:40
11 497 WALISON COELHO M 55 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:10:31 01:10:31
12 524 SERGIO CORADINI MARTINS M 47 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:11:56 01:11:56
13 505 EGON LUIZ GAUER M 63 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:13:20 01:13:20

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

3 DESAFIO ARIPUANA DE MTB

27KM CICLOTURISMO
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 527 VINICIUS RAFFLER M 32 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 00:52:35 00:52:35
2 515 JUNIOR FORGIARINI M 33 M0099 - CI JUINA 00:53:21 00:53:21
3 430 DONIZETTI SALES M 42 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 00:57:13 00:57:13
4 523 SANDRA MARIA DA V NUNES F 54 F0099 - CI JUINA 00:57:53 00:57:53
5 503 CLAYTON DE CARVALHO ESTEVES M 51 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 00:59:29 00:59:29
6 511 JEAN RODRIGO D DE CASTRO M 37 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 00:59:30 00:59:30
7 502 CELY CARVALHO BEN F 43 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:00:34 01:00:34
8 517 LIBERIO R R. DE VASCONCELOS M 34 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:02:23 01:02:23
9 526 VANUZA SOUZA A LINK F 43 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:02:28 01:02:28

10 451 JOEL PEREIRA M 47 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:05:07 01:05:07
11 477 PRISCYLLA MONERATO COELHO F 38 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:06:10 01:06:10
12 510 GABRIEL BALBINOT M 12 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:07:09 01:07:09
13 513 JOAO GUILHERME A SOUZA M 13 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:07:09 01:07:09
14 506 ELOIZA DE CASSIA F MASON F 55 F0099 - CI ARIPUNA 01:07:27 01:07:27
15 518 MICHELLY T HENRIQUES INACIO F 37 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:07:28 01:07:28
16 528 MARCIO ZIMERMAN M 49 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:08:40 01:08:40
17 497 WALISON COELHO M 55 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:10:31 01:10:31
18 524 SERGIO CORADINI MARTINS M 47 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:11:56 01:11:56
19 520 NOELMA PEREIRA DE MACEDO F 49 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:12:53 01:12:53
20 505 EGON LUIZ GAUER M 63 M0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:13:20 01:13:20
21 499 ADRIANA ROSA RECK F 47 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:13:53 01:13:53
22 449 JANDIRA PINHEIRO DE A SILVA F 55 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:17:48 01:17:48
23 460 LUCIENE MORAIS P. CORADINI F 48 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:20:20 01:20:20
24 522 ROZANI TEREZINHA GAUER F 60 F0099 - CI ARIPUNA 01:21:12 01:21:12
25 508 FABIANI LIMA GUIMARAES F 39 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:23:23 01:23:23
26 530 INGRIT HOFFMANN F 38 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:25:44 01:25:44
27 519 NEUSA MULLER F 60 F0099 - CI ARIPUANA 01:40:09 01:40:09

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR


